Real Estate: $0.99 per $100 assessed value

Personal Property: Vehicle/Equipment Per $100 of Assessed

Automobiles: $29 

Trucks of Not More Than 15,000 Pounds Gross Weight: $29 

Trucks of More Than 15,000 Pounds Gross Weight: $29 for 
the first fifteen thousand 15,000 pounds, and $1.45 per 1,000 
pounds gross weight in excess of 15,000 pounds, rounded 
to the nearest thousand. 

Motorcycles: $7.25

Personal Property and Business Equipment: $2.30 per $100 
assessed value

Personal Property: Machinery & Tools

Machinery and Tools: